
 

 

 

4. Juli – 31. August 2020 

Rangliste 



Club BSZZ Sommer - Kombi - Turnier

Rangliste Kombination
Rang

Junioren
Schütze Punktzahl

f
(Schiessart)

gewichtete

Punktzahl
Disziplin

Punktzahl

Kombi

1.000 Munthasir Muhammed 257 1.000 257.000 Scheibe 484

1.000 Munthasir Muhammed 158 1.000 158.000 3D 2-Pfeil 484

1 Munthasir Muhammed 69 1.000 69.000 3D Hunter 484

2.000 Mila Binswanger 226 1.083 244.758 Scheibe 474

2.000 Mila Binswanger 145 1.083 157.035 3D 2-Pfeil 474

2 Mila Binswanger 67 1.083 72.561 3D Hunter 474

3.000 Daniil Kazancev 195 1.030 200.850 Scheibe 421

3.000 Daniil Kazancev 150 1.030 154.500 3D 2-Pfeil 421

3 Daniil Kazancev 64 1.030 65.920 3D Hunter 421

4.000 Ashar Muhammed 220 1.083 238.260 Scheibe 417

4.000 Ashar Muhammed 106 1.083 114.798 3D 2-Pfeil 417

4 Ashar Muhammed 59 1.083 63.897 3D Hunter 417

5.000 Amber Furrer 239 1.083 258.837 Scheibe 370

5.000 Amber Furrer 103 1.083 111.549 3D 2-Pfeil 370

5 Amber Furrer 1.083 3D Hunter 370

6.000 Mia Vetsch 195 1.083 211.185 Scheibe 358

6.000 Mia Vetsch 90 1.083 97.470 3D 2-Pfeil 358

6 Mia Vetsch 46 1.083 49.818 3D Hunter 358

7.000 Alina Arnet 187 1.083 202.521 Scheibe 315

7.000 Alina Arnet 104 1.083 112.632 3D 2-Pfeil 315

7 Alina Arnet 1.083 3D Hunter 315

Rang

Erwachsene
Schütze Punktzahl

f
(Schiessart)

gewichtete

Punktzahl
Disziplin

Punktzahl

Kombi

1.000 Tobias Volkart 276 1.083 298.908 Scheibe 608

1.000 Tobias Volkart 184 1.083 199.272 3D 2-Pfeil 608

1 Tobias Volkart 101 1.083 109.383 3D Hunter 608

2.000 Jessie Rado 261 1.000 261.000 Scheibe 552

2.000 Jessie Rado 188 1.000 188.000 3D 2-Pfeil 552

2 Jessie Rado 103 1.000 103.000 3D Hunter 552

1.000 Veronica Lynn 229 1.030 235.870 Scheibe 536

3.000 Veronica Lynn 185 1.030 190.550 3D 2-Pfeil 536

3 Veronica Lynn 106 1.030 109.180 3D Hunter 536

4.000 Yannik Steiger 263 1.000 263.000 Scheibe 531

4.000 Yannik Steiger 178 1.000 178.000 3D 2-Pfeil 531

4 Yannik Steiger 90 1.000 90.000 3D Hunter 531

5.000 René Huber 260 1.083 281.580 Scheibe 527

5.000 René Huber 134 1.083 145.122 3D 2-Pfeil 527

5 René Huber 93 1.083 100.719 3D Hunter 527

6.000 Daniela Huber 267 1.083 289.161 Scheibe 525

6.000 Daniela Huber 153 1.083 165.699 3D 2-Pfeil 525

6 Daniela Huber 65 1.083 70.395 3D Hunter 525

7.000 Christine Berger 238 1.095 260.610 Scheibe 522

7.000 Christine Berger 155 1.095 169.725 3D 2-Pfeil 522

7 Christine Berger 84 1.095 91.980 3D Hunter 522.3

8.000 Mei-Zie Vetsch 256 1.083 277.248 Scheibe 522

8.000 Mei-Zie Vetsch 154 1.083 166.782 3D 2-Pfeil 522

8 Mei-Zie Vetsch 72 1.083 77.976 3D Hunter 522.0

9.000 Andrea Zindel 254 1.095 278.130 Scheibe 499

9.000 Andrea Zindel 132 1.095 144.540 3D 2-Pfeil 499

9 Andrea Zindel 70 1.095 76.650 3D Hunter 499

10.000 Christian Regli 253 1.083 273.999 Scheibe 486

10.000 Christian Regli 116 1.083 125.628 3D 2-Pfeil 486

10 Christian Regli 80 1.083 86.640 3D Hunter 486

11.000 Reto Verga 226 1.083 244.758 Scheibe 484

11.000 Reto Verga 144 1.083 155.952 3D 2-Pfeil 484

11 Reto Verga 77 1.083 83.391 3D Hunter 484

12.000 Andi Seiler 228 1.095 249.660 Scheibe 436

12.000 Andi Seiler 124 1.095 135.780 3D 2-Pfeil 436

12 Andi Seiler 46 1.095 50.370 3D Hunter 436

13.000 Mirco Kienast 161 1.030 165.830 Scheibe 369

13.000 Mirco Kienast 136 1.030 140.080 3D 2-Pfeil 369

13 Mirco Kienast 61 1.030 62.830 3D Hunter 369



Club BSZZ Sommer - Kombi - Turnier

Rangliste 3D
Rang

Junioren
Schütze Punktzahl

f
(Schiessart)

gewichtete

Punktzahl
Disziplin

Punktzahl

3D

1.000 Mila Binswanger 145 1.083 157.035 3D 2-Pfeil

1 Mila Binswanger 67 1.083 72.561 3D Hunter 230

2.000 Munthasir Muhammed 158 1.000 158.000 3D 2-Pfeil

2 Munthasir Muhammed 69 1.000 69.000 3D Hunter 227

3.000 Daniil Kazancev 150 1.030 154.500 3D 2-Pfeil

3 Daniil Kazancev 64 1.030 65.920 3D Hunter 220

4.000 Ashar Muhammed 106 1.083 114.798 3D 2-Pfeil

4 Ashar Muhammed 59 1.083 63.897 3D Hunter 179

5.000 Marc Strittmatter 138 1.083 149.454 3D 2-Pfeil

5 Marc Strittmatter 1.083 3D Hunter 149

6.000 Mia Vetsch 90 1.083 97.470 3D 2-Pfeil

6 Mia Vetsch 46 1.083 49.818 3D Hunter 147

7.000 Alina Arnet 104 1.083 112.632 3D 2-Pfeil

7 Alina Arnet 1.083 3D Hunter 113

Amber Furrer 103 1.083 111.549 3D 2-Pfeil

8 Amber Furrer 1.083 3D Hunter 112

Rang

Erwachsene
Schütze Punktzahl

f
(Schiessart)

gewichtete

Punktzahl
Disziplin

1.000 Tobias Volkart 184 1.083 199.272 3D 2-Pfeil

1 Tobias Volkart 101 1.083 109.383 3D Hunter 309

2.000 Veronica Lynn 185 1.030 190.550 3D 2-Pfeil

2 Veronica Lynn 106 1.030 109.180 3D Hunter 300

3.000 Jessie Rado 188 1.000 188.000 3D 2-Pfeil

3 Jessie Rado 103 1.000 103.000 3D Hunter 291

4.000 Yannik Steiger 178 1.000 178.000 3D 2-Pfeil

4 Yannik Steiger 90 1.000 90.000 3D Hunter 268

5.000 Christine Berger 155 1.095 169.725 3D 2-Pfeil

5 Christine Berger 84 1.095 91.980 3D Hunter 262

6.000 René Huber 134 1.083 145.122 3D 2-Pfeil

6 René Huber 93 1.083 100.719 3D Hunter 246

7.000 Mei-Zie Vetsch 154 1.083 166.782 3D 2-Pfeil

7 Mei-Zie Vetsch 72 1.083 77.976 3D Hunter 245

8.000 Reto Verga 144 1.083 155.952 3D 2-Pfeil

8 Reto Verga 77 1.083 83.391 3D Hunter 239

9.000 Daniela Huber 153 1.083 165.699 3D 2-Pfeil

9 Daniela Huber 65 1.083 70.395 3D Hunter 236

10.000 Andrea Zindel 132 1.095 144.540 3D 2-Pfeil

10 Andrea Zindel 70 1.095 76.650 3D Hunter 221

11.000 Kurt Nünlist 201 1.095 220.095 3D 2-Pfeil

11 Kurt Nünlist 1.095 3D Hunter 220

12.000 Christian Regli 116 1.083 125.628 3D 2-Pfeil

12 Christian Regli 80 1.083 86.640 3D Hunter 212

13.000 Mirco Kienast 136 1.030 140.080 3D 2-Pfeil

13 Mirco Kienast 61 1.030 62.830 3D Hunter 203

14.000 Andi Seiler 124 1.095 135.780 3D 2-Pfeil

14 Andi Seiler 46 1.095 50.370 3D Hunter 186

15.000 Henrik Rörig 121 1.083 131.043 3D 2-Pfeil

15 Henrik Rörig 1.083 3D Hunter 131

16.000 Philipp Szalatnay 115 1.083 124.545 3D 2-Pfeil

16 Philipp Szalatnay 1.083 3D Hunter 125

17.000 Muriel Träxler 114 1.083 123.462 3D 2-Pfeil

17 Muriel Träxler 1.083 3D Hunter 123

18.000 Balz Maag 113 1.083 122.379 3D 2-Pfeil

18 Balz Maag 1.083 3D Hunter 122

19.000 Aresu Khoshy 81 1.083 87.723 3D 2-Pfeil

19 Aresu Khoshy 1.083 3D Hunter 88


